
                    66   
                103,25 կմ  

                  35
                53,8 կմ   

              14  
           26,95 կմ   

     

                        21

                         17    

                     

                       4

                  3
               52,5 կՎտ 

                     4

Ոռոգման համակարգ

 

Ա

ԲԲՇ նորոգում,
էներգախնայող

միջոցառումներ 

                      30      

Այգիներ,
պուրակներ 

Հասարակական

շենքեր

Աշտարակ

53.8%
Թալին 

33%

Ապարան

4.2%

Ալագյազ 
3.4%

4

Ջրամատակարարում

ջրահեռացում

 

Լուսավորություն 
 

Գազաֆիկացում

Ասֆալտապատում 

Մանկապարտեզներ
(կառուցում,վերակառուցում,

նորոգում)

Մեքենասարքավորում,
տեխնիկա, գույք

Վերականգնվող

էներգետիկա

Սուբվենցիոն ծրագրեր

Բաշխվածությունն ըստ ոլորտների և
համայնքների 2018-2022 թթ․

55 
205,61 կմ  

                 15 
այգի՝ 9, հուշարձան՝3,
խաղահրապարակ՝ 3

Աշտարակ-142
 
 

Թալին-87

Ապարան- 11

Ալագյազ-9 

   Ծաղկահովիտ -9

Շամիրամ-5 

Մեծաձոր-1 

Արևուտ-0

81,659 կմ


